
Regular Toast     7

Winter Bowl (VE)     20

Egg On Toast    14

Biscoff Oat Porridge    18

Smashed Avocado on Toast     19

Steak Sandwich on Panini         23

Breakfast Wrap or Roll    16

Caramelized Pork Belly Burger  20

Pumpkin & Sweet Potato Fritter  22

Choice of organic white sourdough, rye
sourdough, turkish, fruit sourdough, buckwheat
&pumpkin seed GF (+1). 
with in house butter, peanut butter, vegemite, or
house jam.

Mixed quinoa, roasted pumpkin & beetroot, kale, house
made hummus, fried egg, sesame dressing.
Add-ons: Halloumi+4, Grilled Chicken, Lemongrass Beef, Crispy Pork +4

Two free range eggs your way with house butter.
Add-ons: Egg+3, Bacon+4, Halloumi+4, Grilled Tomatoes+3,
Avocado+4, Field Mushroom+3, Pate+3, Pork Sausage+3,
smoked Salmon +4, Apple&Jalapeno Relish+2, Roasted
Beetroot+3, Baked bean +3

Oat meal, biscoff, house jam, toasted coconut,
cinnamon, rose petals, almond milk.

Beetroot labne, cherry tomato in hoisin sauce
glaze, feta, sunflower seeds, pepitas, basil oil.
Add on: Egg+3, Bacon+4, Grilled Halloumi+4

120g Rump steak, guacamole, lettuce, pickled
cucumber, Swiss cheese, mango chutney.
Add-ons: Chips+3

Pate scrambled egg, spinach, grilled halloumi,
roasted capsicum &fennel, beetroot labne.
Add on: Bacon+4, Chicken+4, Chips+3

Double 80g beef patty, lettuce, tomato, bacon
and onion jam, mozzarella, romesco.

Carrot, spring onion, spinach, feta & yoghurt
cream, poached egg, parsley.
Add on: Bacon+4, Grilled Halloumi+4

Free range egg, mozzarella cheese, house
made apple and jalapeno relish.
Add-ons: House Rosti +4

Savoury French Toast      22
Brioche, crispy pork belly, caramelized apple,
toasted walnut, honey glazed.
Other Option: Halloumi 

Egg Benedict on Rosti (VE)    21
House made rosti, smoked ham, beetroot labne,
spinach, alfalfa, crisp enoki mushroom, poached egg,
hollandaise sauce.

Please check our board for weekly special !!!

Lamb Burger      20
Slow cooked lamb shoulder, spinach, onion,
tzatziki, string halloumi. 

Chicken schnitzel, kale and apple slaw, mozzarella
cheese, BBQ & mayo sauce.

Beef brisket, avocado, cabbage slaw,
mozzarella cheese, sate mayo.

Chicken Schnitzel Burger    19

Brisket Burger      20

Grilled Chicken Wrap     18
Grilled marinated chicken, lettuce, spinach, cucumber,
carrot, avocado, toum (garlic sauce).
Add-ons: Halloumi +4, Chips +3, Waffle Fries +4

Add-ons: Smoked Salmon +4

ALL DAY MENU

Bacon And Egg Roll or Wrap   13

Melrose Beef Burger     19

Slow cooked pork belly, fennel remolade, whole
grain mustard, pickled onion, apple sauce.

BURGER

“Nasi Goreng”- Fried Rice        20
White grain rice, chorizo, fried egg, cucumber,
pickled onion, cabbage, crispy fried onion.

Breakfast Plate      24
Eggs of your way, grilled tomatoes, bacon,
sausages, house rosti, baked bean, sautee spinach,
roasted mushroom, white sourdough.

Chicken Mushroom Pasta      23
Marinated chicken breast, field mushroom, spinach,
onion, penne, shaved parmesan cheese, cream sauce.

Add: Chips +3
          Chips & Drinks +6



TOASTIES WITH YOUR CHOICE

K I D  M E N U

Pancakes with house jam                                  10
Spaghetti Bolognese                                           12
Chicken Nugget & Chips                                    10

Half 5      Full 9

Ham
Tasty Cheese
Tomato
Spinach
Onion

Pickled Carrot
Beetroot Labne 
Bacon & Onion Jam
Mozzarella Cheese
Lettuce

Choose 2 Fillings $8
Extra Filling $2

Apple & Jalapeño Relish
Roasted Beetroot
Pate
Mixed Capsicum and Fennel
Cucumber

Option:

Other Selection:
Smash avocado
Bacon
Roasted field mushroom
Grilled tomatoes
Grilled chicken
Crispy pork
Waffle Fries

Pork sausage
Grilled halloumi
Housemade rosti
Vietnamese spring roll
Lemongrass beef
GF bread, wrap, rolls
Chips

4
4
3
3
4
4

3
4
4
5
4
1

Half 6      Full 10

L I T T L E  V I E T N A M

Pho    20
Rice noodle , stir fried beef with celery, tomato, onion, garlic, coriander, spring onion,
poached egg, broth.

Bao bun      22
Lemongrass beef, apple and carrot slaw, fried onion, coriander, sate mayo, hand sliced sweet
potato chips.

Viet Banh Mi     13
Vietnamese baguette, fried free range egg, grilled chicken, pate, cucumber, pickled carrot,
coriander, house made sauce.
Other Option: Pork belly+2, Lemongrass beef +2



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
Espresso            
Short Black       
Piccolo                
Macchiato
Long Black
Cappuccino     
Latte                   
Flat White         

3.8
3.8
4.0
4.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Mocha Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Babyccino

4.5
5.0
5.0
5.2
5.5
2.0

COLD DRINKS 

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

NON-COFFEE

SMOOTHIES
Berry Bliss
Mango Smoothy
Avo Coco
Banana Smoothy
Acai Smoothy 

10.5
10.5
 11.5
10.5
14.5

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate 
Strawberry
Caramel
Vanilla

FRAPPE
Cookies & Cream
Chocolate
Caramel
Coffee
Matcha 
Chai

ICED DRINKS
Iced Long Black
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha Latte
Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Dirty Chai Latte
Ice Cream Coffee

FRESH JUICES
Immune Boost: Orange, Carrot, Ginger
Green Juice: Spinach Apple Celery Lemon
Sunshine Juice:  Watermelon Pineapple Orange
D.I.Y juice 

MATCHA STRAWBERRY LATTE      8.0

COCONUT COFFEE                               8.0

ICED TEAS
Peach Iced Tea
Lychee Iced Tea 
Lemon Iced Tea

LOOSE LEAF TEAS
English Breakfast Tea
Lemongrass & Ginger Tea
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

9.0
9.5
10.5
10.0

6.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5

8.0
8.0
8.0

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Extra Shot, Decaf, Syrup
Almond/Soy/Lactose/Oat Milk     +0.70

5.5
5.7
5.7
6.2
6.5


